

AGENDA

COCA Grants Subcommittee Tuesday, December 5, 2023 4:00pm

Join Zoom Webinar

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85877706296?pwd=a3hXUU9CTIRQZjNwUWVhdmhpR2Zadz09

Meeting ID: 858 7770 6296

Passcode: 649087

I. CALL TO ORDER, WELCOME GUESTS, and PUBLIC INPUT

II. CONSENT AGENDA

A. Draft Meeting Minutes – December 14, 2022 {Attachment 1}

III. OLD BUSINESS

A. FY23 COCA Grant Program Recap

IV. NEW BUSINESS

A. FY24 Survey Results + Summary of FY25 Grant Program
Changes {Attachment 2}
B. FY25 COCA Grant Program Guidelines {Attachment 3}
C. FY25 COCA Grant Program Application {Attachment 4}

- V. ANNOUNCEMENTS
- VI. ADJOURNMENT

COCA's mission is to serve and support the community by promoting and advocating for arts and culture in Florida's capital region.